
8.—7231

STATE ADVANCES ACCOUNT—continued.

Appropriations for State Advances Account.

Number
if Persons. Item.

VOTE No. 87.—STATE ADVANCES -continued.

1921-22.

1921-22.

Subdivision No. II.—Advances to Workers Branch.

2121 Salaries—
Administrative Division.

1 at £50 (also Settlers Branch, £800) ... 50

Professional Division.
Glass G—

1 at £25 (also Settlers Branch, £575)... 25

Clerical Division.
Class III—

1 at £25 (also Settlers Branch, £475)... 25

Class VI—
1 at £300 300

Class VII— £
2 at £240 ... ... 480
1 at £220 ... ... 220
1 at £200 ... ... 200
1 at £165 ... ... 165
4 at £140 ... ... 560
1 at £95 ... ... 9510 1,720

General Division.

2
1 at £115 ... ... H5
lat£80 ... ... 80

195
13 Additional amount required to provide for uniform

cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages
Cadets' lodging-allowance

450
50

2,815

22
23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

25

22
23
21

Other Charges for and incidental to—
Audit expenses, proportion of
Interest on loans
Losses on realization of securities and doubtful

securities written down for the year ended 31st
March, 1921

Office fittings and requisites (including printing and
stationery)

Payment to Post and Telegraph Department for
services of officers

Payment to Valuation Department for—
Agency work
Valuation fees
Petty general expenses

Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes ...
Refund of valuation fees on loans not entertained ...

150
97,000

725

200
26 400

27
28
29
30
31

350
700

10
150
100

Total—Subdivision No. II ... 99,785
102,600


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

