Appropriations for State Advances Account.

${\bf STATE} \ \ {\bf ADVANCES} \ \ {\bf ACCOUNT}--continued.$

Number of Persons.	Itom.					1921–22.	
1921–22.		VOTE No. 87.—STA	TE ADVANCE	IS—contin	nucd.	£	£
		Subdivision No. II.—Advances to Workers Branch.				: [
	21	Salaries—					
		Administrative Division.					
		1 at £50 (also Settlers Branch, £800)				50	
		Professional Division.					
		Class C— 1 at £25 (also Settlers Branch, £575)				25	
		CLERICAL DIVISION.					
		Class III— 1 at £25 (also Settlers Branch, £475)				25	
1		Class VI— 1 at £300				300	
_		Class VII—			£		
		2 at £240	•••	•••	480 220		
		1 at £220 1 at £200	•••		200		
		1 at £165	•••		165		
		4 at £140	•••	•••	560	1	
10		1 at £95	•••	•••	95	1,720	
		GENERAL DIVISION.				-,,-,-	
_	1	1 at £115	•••	•••	115		
2		1 at £80	•••	•••		195	
13		Additional amount required to provide for uniform cost-of-living increase to scale salaries or wages Cadets' lodging-allowance				450 50	
		Cadotto Toubing arrow			-	2,815	
	22	OTHER CHARGES FOR A Audit expenses, prop		то		150	
	23 24	Interest on loans Losses on realization	on of securitie	s and d	loubtful	97,000	
	25	securities written March, 1921 Office fittings and re				725	
	20	stationery)	•••	•••		200	
	26	Payment to Post and Telegraph Department for services of officers				400	
	27	Payment to Valuation Agency work	п Department f	or— 		350	
	28	Valuation fees	•••	•••		700	
	29	Petty general expe	nses		•••	10	
	30	Postage, telegrams, a	na rent of boxe	s		$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
	31	Refund of valuation f	ees on loans no	t enterta:	nea	100	